OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 1 -- Pahvit

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 65 35,83 1,8141 70,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11 Nurmi, Seppo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun

Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 1 -- Pahvit

PTS

61
64
69
63
66

a b~ wDN

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17,12
30,68
50,30
52,99
156,91

3,5631
2,0860
1,3718
1,1889
0,4206

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
40,9823
26,9496
23,3571

8,2635

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,55
38,50
33,37
11,81

COMPETITOR

#

14

5
26
16
12

Name

Nurmi, Seppo
Latopelto, Tuomo
Kervinen, llkka
Ekberg, Mikael
He, Weixiang
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 1 -- Pahvit

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 69 23,51 2,9349 70,0000
2 65 22,34 2,9096 69,3956
3 66 25,62 2,5761 61,4422
4 68 27,60 2,4638 58,7627
5 64 26,42 2,4224 57,7762
6 60 28,44 2,1097 50,3180
7 52 27,25 1,9083 45,5133
8 65 39,12 1,6616 39,6293
9 67 46,36 1,4452 34,4693
10 62 47,53 1,3044 31,1118
11 64 56,84 1,1260 26,8551
12 63 71,83 0,8771 20,9188
13 44 60,68 0,7251 17,2945
14 20 28,97 0,6904 16,4658
15 18 37,82 0,4759 11,3515

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,14
87,77
83,95
82,54
71,88
65,02
56,61
49,24
44,45
38,36
29,88
24,71
23,52
16,22

COMPETITOR

#

18
25
13
10

22

20
19
23
15
21
17

Name

Manninen, Lasse
Jarvinen, VM
Honkala, Ari
Ekberg, Mikael
Kervinen, llkka
Raitanen, Tero
Toroi, Timo
Perta, Marko
Into, Jari
Koljonen, Jussi
Vehkalahti, Keijo
Vehkovuori, Tapio
Kangas, Jukka
Leikos, Jukka
Makinen, Jarmo
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun

Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 1 -- Pahvit

PTS

65
64
35
43
67

a b~ wDN

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21,69
28,51
17,78
33,29
94,83

2,9968
2,2448
1,9685
1,2917
0,7065

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
52,4357
45,9812
30,1716
16,5034

STAGE COMPETITOR

PERCENT #

100,00 1
74,91 3
65,69 24
43,10 4
23,58 7

Name

Manninen, Lasse
Puustinen, Kari
Vehkalahti, Keijo
Raitanen, Tero
Into, Jari
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 2 -- Huoneet

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 90 24,80 3,6290 90,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11 Nurmi, Seppo

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 2 -- Huoneet

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 90 32,42 2,7761 90,0000 100,00 14 Nurmi, Seppo
2 90 55,23 1,6295 52,8300 58,70 16 Ekberg, Mikael
3 65 49,21 1,3209 42,8226 47,58 5 Latopelto, Tuomo
4 90 77,47 1,1617 37,6636 41,85 26 Kervinen, llkka
5 90 110,81 0,8122 26,3316 29,26 12 He, Weixiang

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 2 -- Huoneet

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 90 39,06 2,3041 90,0000
2 90 39,87 2,2573 88,1716
3 90 40,56 2,2189 86,6716
4 90 41,72 2,1572 84,2617
5 90 44,92 2,0036 78,2591
6 90 46,90 1,9190 74,9552
7 90 49,13 1,8319 71,5530
8 90 53,90 1,6698 65,2208
9 90 62,54 1,4391 56,2104
10 90 63,46 1,4182 55,3955
11 90 63,58 1,4155 55,2910
12 90 70,12 1,2835 50,1341
13 90 72,97 1,2334 48,1760
14 90 76,02 1,1839 46,2431
15 90 88,93 1,0120 39,5300

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,97
96,30
93,62
86,95
83,28
79,50
72,47
62,46
61,55
61,43
55,70
53,53
51,38
43,92

COMPETITOR

#

10
9
6

13

15

18

25
8

21

17
2

22

23

20

19

Name

Kervinen, llkka
Toroi, Timo
Manninen, Lasse
Ekberg, Mikael
Kangas, Jukka
Jarvinen, VM
Honkala, Ari
Raitanen, Tero
Leikos, Jukka
Makinen, Jarmo
Into, Jari

Perta, Marko
Vehkovuori, Tapio
Koljonen, Jussi
Vehkalahti, Keijo

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun

Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 2 -- Huoneet

a b~ wDN

PTS

90
75
90
90
65

HIT

TIME FACTOR

3541
42,44
56,07
65,90
102,30

2,5417
1,7672
1,6051
1,3657
0,6354

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
62,5766
56,8379
48,3596
22,4990

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,53
63,15
53,73
25,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1 Manninen, Lasse
24 Vehkalahti, Keijo
Puustinen, Kari
Into, Jari
Raitanen, Tero

N W
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 3 -- TyhjnhOliikkeelle

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 50 26,50 1,8868 50,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11 Nurmi, Seppo

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 3 -- TyhjnhOliikkeelle

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 20,38 2,4534 50,0000
2 50 38,14 1,3110 26,7174
3 50 48,83 1,0240 20,8683
4 50 49,62 1,0077 20,5361
5 50 59,48 0,8406 17,1318

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
53,43
41,74
41,07
34,26

COMPETITOR

#

14
16
26

5
12

Name

Nurmi, Seppo
Ekberg, Mikael
Kervinen, llkka
Latopelto, Tuomo
He, Weixiang
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 3 -- TyhjnhOliikkeelle

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 26,30 1,9011
2 50 26,97 1,8539
3 50 28,43 1,7587
4 50 30,86 1,6202
5 50 33,98 1,4715
6 50 38,89 1,2857
7 50 43,89 1,1392
8 50 44,01 1,1361
9 50 46,01 1,0867
10 50 48,69 1,0269
11 50 67,94 0,7359
12 50 72,26 0,6919
13 50 73,30 0,6821
14 50 87,96 0,5684
15 50 149,78 0,3338

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
48,7579
46,2540
42,6118
38,6992
33,8133
29,9613
29,8796
28,5807
27,0076
19,3553
18,1982
17,9400
14,9500

8,7795

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,52
92,51
85,22
77,40
67,63
59,92
59,76
57,16
54,02
38,71
36,40
35,88
29,90
17,56

COMPETITOR

#

13
15

18

25
21
10
20
23
22
17
19

Name

Manninen, Lasse
Ekberg, Mikael
Kangas, Jukka
Toroi, Timo
Raitanen, Tero
Jarvinen, VM
Into, Jari
Honkala, Ari
Leikos, Jukka
Kervinen, llkka
Koljonen, Jussi
Vehkovuori, Tapio
Perta, Marko
Makinen, Jarmo
Vehkalahti, Keijo
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 3 -- TyhjnhOliikkeelle

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 32,19 1,5533 50,0000 100,00 3 Puustinen, Kari
2 50 33,48 1,4934 48,0735 96,15 1 Manninen, Lasse
3 50 50,79 0,9844 31,6893 63,38 7 Into, Jari

4 50 51,69 0,9673 31,1376 62,28 4 Raitanen, Tero
5 50 62,90 0,7949 25,5882 51,18 24 Vehkalahti, Keijo

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 4 -- YhdistelmO

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 115 28,80 3,9931 115,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11 Nurmi, Seppo

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 4 -- YhdistelmO

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 49,80 2,3092
2 115 65,24 1,7627
3 115 81,74 1,4069
4 115 95,98 1,1982
5 115 187,79 0,6124

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
87,7836
70,0636
59,6687
30,4968

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,33
60,92
51,89
26,52

COMPETITOR

#

14
16

5
26
12

Name

Nurmi, Seppo
Ekberg, Mikael
Latopelto, Tuomo
Kervinen, llkka
He, Weixiang

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 4 -- YhdistelmO

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 53,16 2,1633
2 115 55,02 2,09001
3 115 55,22 2,0826
4 115 56,62 2,0311
5 115 56,93 2,0200
6 115 57,23 2,0094
7 115 62,51 1,8397
8 115 63,90 1,7997
9 115 78,31 1,4685
10 115 93,37 1,2317
11 115 99,83 1,1520
12 115 103,23 1,1140
13 115 114,37 1,0055
14 115 120,91 0,9511
15 90 106,60 0,8443

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
111,1123
110,7099
107,9725
107,3845
106,8216
97,7988
95,6714
78,0667
65,4750
61,2381
59,2212
53,4528
50,5616
44,8818

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,62
96,27
93,89
93,38
92,89
85,04
83,19
67,88
56,93
53,25
51,50
46,48
43,97
39,03

COMPETITOR

#

15

10
21
13
18
25

22
19
20
23
17

Name

Toroi, Timo
Kangas, Jukka
Manninen, Lasse
Kervinen, llkka
Leikos, Jukka
Ekberg, Mikael
Jarvinen, VM
Honkala, Ari
Into, Jari
Raitanen, Tero
Perta, Marko
Vehkalahti, Keijo
Koljonen, Jussi
Vehkovuori, Tapio
Makinen, Jarmo

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
2007 Shotgun
Printed toukokuu 9, 2007 at 8:38

Stage 4 -- YhdistelmO

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 50,59 2,2732 115,0000 100,00 1 Manninen, Lasse
2 115 59,50 1,9328 97,7790 85,03 3 Puustinen, Kari
3 115 76,54 1,5025 76,0106 66,10 7 Into, Jari

4 115 79,23 1,4515 73,4299 63,85 24 Vehkalahti, Keijo
5 115 85,76 1,3410 67,8387 58,99 4 Raitanen, Tero
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